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MENT, INTERNAL TRADE AND COM-
PA NY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that a large Dumber of files are pending for want of his scrutiny and orders; and

(b) if so, what steps he is taking for expediting their clearance and issue of orders ']

THE MINISTER OF INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT, INTERNAL TRADE
AND COMPANY AFFAIRS (SHRI F. A.
AHMED): (a) No.
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Mis. Killick Industri .. Limited

8544. SHRI K. LAKKAPPA:
SHRI YASHPAL SINGH:

Will the Minister of INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT. INTERNAL TRADE
AND COMPANY AFFAIRS be pleased to refer to the reply given to Starred Question No. 489 on the 3rd December, 1968 regarding Mis. KilJick Industries Limited, Bombay and state:

(a) whether the requisite information has since been collected by Government; and

(b) if so, details thereof?

